Description
2-Pole, 3-Wire Grounding
15A 125V/AC;
20A 125V/AC
NEMA 5-15, 5-20
Design features
• Tamper resistant receptacles provide compliance with 2014
NEC® Article 406.11 that states that all receptacles installed in

Table 3. Specifications
Table 4. Materials
Table 5. Color Ordering Information
For ordering devices, include Cat. No. followed by the color code: A (Almond), B (Brown),
BK (Black), GY (Gray) LA (Light Almond), V (Ivory), W (White)
A B BK GY LA V W
Almond Brown Black Gray Lt. Almond Ivory White
3EATON www.arrowhart.com
Technical Data
Effective November 2014
EATON www.arrowhart.comEATON www.arrowhart.com
Commercial grade straight blade
decorator receptacles
Compliances, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.
Project Name: Prepared By:
Project Number: Date:
Catalog Number: Type:
Product Dimensions
Figure 1. TR6250 Line Art with Dimensions Figure 2. TR6252 Line Art with Dimensions
Figure 3. TR6350 Line Art with Dimensions Figure 4. TR6352 Line Art with Dimensions
.84”
(21.4mm)